
Additional Skills

Michaelmas Term 2019

These sessions will take place on Wednesdays from 3pm in L6 unless otherwise stated.

Week 1

• Wednesday 16 October
Further information about the course including:

– how the course is assessed
– brief guidance on special topics
– core class times

Week 2

• Wednesday 23 October
An introduction to LATEX

Week 3

• Wednesday 30 October
Radcliffe Science Library, Finding Research Information session (with Alessandra
Vetrugno)
(meet at the Radcliffe Science Library at 3pm)

Week 4

• Wednesday 6 November from 1.30pm (south mezzanine)
Graduate Open Day

• Thursday 7 November, 1pm in L4
Feedback on the course so far

Week 5

• Wednesday 13 November
Doing a DPhil/PhD

• Throughout week
Discussions with individual students

Week 6

• Tuesday 19 November (south mezzanine)
Careers event and dinner

• Wednesday 20 November
Using the web

Week 7

• Wednesday 27 November
How to write a special topic

Week 8

• Wednesday 4 December
Exam revision, special topics
Dissertation information

Week 9

• Tuesday 10 December 10am in L6
Presentation of dissertation projects


